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Product Name Chocolate muffin

Product Code SHOP00045

Product Description Chocolate muffin

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites no no

Ingredients

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar, Natural Yogurt (Skimmed Milk
and Skimmed Milk Solids, Cream, Starter Culture), Dark Couverture Chocolate (14%) (Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Pasteurised Free-Range 
Egg, Rapeseed Oil, Milk, Demerara Sugar, Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Sodium acid
pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Salt, Vanilla
Extract (Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1763.91 2293.08

Energy (kcal) 420.977 547.27

Fat (g) 17.9002 23.2702

Saturates (g) 4.59174 5.96926

Carbohydrates(g) 58.839 76.4907

Total Sugars (g) 32.38 42.094

Protein (g) 7.21899 9.38469

Salt (g) 0.98367 1.27877

Fibre (g) 2.21529 2.87988

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


